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North Sulawesi, Indonesia

Transfers
DESCRIPTION FEE (USD)
One way airport transfer (per person) $25
Manado transfer per car (max 3 person) $60

Single supplement (additional per night)

DESCRIPTION FEE (USD)
First 14 nights $45
15th night and beyond $15
Peak season $75

Peak Season: Easter, Christmas and New Year and 1st Sept until 30th Nov

Services
DESCRIPTION FEE (USD)
Laundry - per bag $10
30 minute massage $25

60 minute massage $35



Equipment rental (per day)

EQUIPMENT
Full equipment set
Full equipment with dive computer
Dive gear per piece
Dive computer
Torch

Guides and boats (per day)

DESCRIPTION
Private guide - request a specific person
Private guide - one of the team
Private guide - specific for 2 guests
Private boat

Film crew boat

Special dive trips (per person)

DESCRIPTION
Night/ Mandarin boat dive
North/ East Lembeh day trip
Bangka Island day trip

Blackwater night dive

FEE (USD)

$20
$25
$7

$10
$7

FEE (USD)
$70
$45
$40
$300

$450

FEE (USD)
$67
$50
$50

$284



Photography class (per person)

DESCRIPTION
1.1 Photography class

2.1 photography class

SSIl dive courses

DESCRIPTION
Enriched Air Nitrox (EANX)
Open Water Diver
Advanced Adventurer
Rescue Diver

Divemaster

FEE (USD)
$100
$70

FEE (USD)
$175
$550
$370
$600

$1,250



