

Transfers

DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
One way airport transfer (per person)	\$25
Manado transfer per car (max 3 person)	\$60

Single supplement (additional per night)

DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
First 14 nights	\$45
15th night and beyond	\$15
Peak season	\$75

Peak Season: Easter, Christmas and New Year and 1st Sept until 30th Nov

Services

DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
Laundry - per bag	\$10
30 minute massage	\$25
60 minute massage	\$35

Equipment rental (per day)

EQUIPMENT	FEE (USD)
Full equipment set	\$20
Full equipment with dive computer	\$25
Dive gear per piece	\$7
Dive computer	\$10
Torch	\$7

Guides and boats (per day)

DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
Private guide - request a specific person	\$70
Private guide - one of the team	\$45
Private guide - specific for 2 guests	\$40
Private boat	\$300
Film crew boat	\$450

Special dive trips (per person)

DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
Night/ Mandarin boat dive	\$67
North/ East Lembeh day trip	\$50
Bangka Island day trip	\$50
Blackwater night dive	\$284

Photography class (per person)

DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
1:1 Photography class	\$100
2:1 photography class	\$70

SSI dive courses

DESCRIPTION	FEE (USD)
Enriched Air Nitrox (EANx)	\$175
Open Water Diver	\$550
Advanced Adventurer	\$370
Rescue Diver	\$600
Divemaster	\$1,250